Industrial 2.5” SATA SSD Specification
(ACHI EVER SERI ES, SLC)
Version 1.0
Address: 13-08, Block E Wah Lok Industrial Centre, Nos. 31-35 Shan Mei Street, Fotan, Shatin, Hong Kong
Tel: +852-2711 5886
Fax: +852-3011 3058
Website:  http://www.flexxon.com
Email: flexxon@flexxon.com

P9 5V
P10 GND
P11                 GND
P12 GND
P13 NC
P14 NC
P15 NC
9
6. PHYSI CAL DI MENSI ON
Dimension: 100.00mm(L) x 69.85mm(W) x 7.00mm(H)
10
7. ORDERI NG I NFORMATI ON
Capacity MPN (Diamond Grade) MPN (Silver Grade)
4GB FSSB004GSE-M100 FSSB004GSS-M100
8GB FSSB008GSE-M100 FSSB008GSS-M100
16GB FSSB016GSE-M100 FSSB016GSS-M100
32GB FSSB032GSE-M100 FSSB032GSS-M100
30GB FSSB030GSE-M100 FSSB030GSS-M100
64GB FSSB064GSE-M100 FSSB064GSS-M100
60GB FSSB060GSE-M100 FSSB060GSS-M100
128GB FSSB128GSE-M100 FSSB128GSS-M100
120GB FSSB120GSE-M100 FSSB120GSS-M100
11
Revision History
Revision Date Description
1.0 2018/09 First release